4 WYNDHAM GRAND

Krakow Old Town

MASAZE MASSAGES

Masaz klasyczny

Classic massage

Masaz relaksacyjny

Relaxing massage

Masaz cieptymi kamieniami

Hot stone massage

Autorski masaz

Signature massage

Masaz Lomi Lomi Nui

Lomi Lomi Nui massage

Masaz mastem SHEA

Shea butter massage

Masaz KOBIDO
KOBIDO massage

Masaz twarzy

Facial massage

Masaz gtowy

Head massage

50 min
490 pin

50 min
450 pln

25 min
320 pln

25 min
290 pln

50 min
520 pln

50 min
550 pln

80 min
650 pln

50 min
490 pln

50 min
490 pln

25 min
280 pln

25 min
270 pln

Tel. +48 12 201 01 15

Masaz sportowy 50 min
Sports massage 590 pln

Masaz stop z elementami refleksoterapii

Foot massage with elements of reflexology

PIELEGNACIA TWARZY FACIAL CARE

ALCHEMIA MtODOSCI
ALCHEMY OF YOUTH

Liftingujacy zabieg dla skory wymagajacej wypetnienia
i odmtodzenia.

Anti-aging lifting for skin in need of plumping

and rejuvenation.

MOC DtUGOWIECZNOSCI
THE POWER OF LONGEVITY

Odzywczy zabieg z witaming C i masazem rollerem -
roz$wietla, od$wieza i przywraca skorze witalnosé.

A nourishing vitamin C with firming roller massage -
that brightens, refreshes, and restores skin vitality.

SZEPTY HARMONII
WHISPER OF HARMONY

Wyciszajacy zabieg dla skéry wrazliwej i
zaczerwienionej — fagodzi podraznienia, przywraca
komfort i rownowage skérze. Odpowiedni dla kobiet w
cigzy.

A soothing treatment designed for sensitive and
redness- calm irritation, restore comfort and
rebalance. Suitable for pregnant women.

PIELEGNACIJA CIAtA BODY CARE

SEKRET MIEKKOSCI
THE SECRET OF SOFTNESS

Relaksujacy masaz ciata peelingiem wzbogacony
o pielegnacje koricowa odzywczym balsamem.

A relaxing body massage with a scrub, enriched
with a final care with a nourishing lotion.

25 min
390 pln

25 min
280 pln

75 min
680 pin

60 min
550 pin

60 min
450 pln

50 min
480 pin

OTULENIE JEDWABIU
WRAPPING SILK

Woygtadzajacy peeling ciata potaczony z Kgpiela
Kleopatry - odzywczym mlecznym masazem.
A smoothing body scrub with Cleopatra's Bath —

a nourishing milky massage.

DOTYK ODRODZENIA
THE TOUCH OF REBIRTH

Pielegnacja ciata peelingiem, odzywczg maskg i
relaksujacy mleczny masaz Kleopatry. Odpowiedni dla
kobiet w cigzy.

Body care with a scrub, nourishing mask, and a
relaxing Cleopatra milk massage. Suitable for pregnant
women.

RYTUALY SPA RITUALS

CEREMONIA PALACOWEGO SNU
THE CEREMONY OF PALACE

Woyciszajacy rytuat z dZzwiekami Koshi, delikatny masaz,
redukujacy napiecie.
Soothing Koshi ritual — gentle massage relieves tension
and promotes sleep.

HIMALAJSKI RYTUAL OCZYSZCZENIA
HIMALAYAN CLEANSING RITUAL

Oczyszczajacy rytuat z peelingiem, rozgrzewajacym
masazem kamieniami i pielegnacjg twarzy.

Purifying ritual with a salt scrub, warming stone
massage, and facial care.

AMARANTUSOWY ELIKSIR KROLEWSKIEGO
ODRODZENIA
AMARANTH ROYAL REBIRTH ELIXIR

Rytuat z wygtadzajgcym peelingiem ciata, luksusowym
mlecznym masazem Kleopatry oraz odzywcza
pielegnacja twarzy z kojgcym masazem gtowy.

A ritual featuring a smoothing body scrub, luxurious

Cleopatra’s milky massage, nourishing facial
treatment, and soothing head massage.

E-mail: spa@wyndhamgrandkrakow.com

75 min
680 pin

90 min
810 pin

75 min

580 pin

90 min
680 pin

100 min
780 pin



Godziny otwarcia
Strefa SPA 7:00-14:00 oraz 15:00-22:00
Gabinety SPA: 8:00-21:00

Rezerwacja Zabiegow
Aby zapewni¢ dogodny termin zalecamy wczesniejsza rezerwacje zabiegéw w SPA. Rezerwacji mozna
dokonac bezposrednio w recepcji SPA, telefonicznie badZ mailowo.

Czas przybycia

Prosimy o przybycie do SPA 10 minut przed zabiegiem w celu uzupetnienia karty goscia.

Pdzniejsze przyjscie
Spoznienie na zabieg odbywa sie kosztem skrdcenia czasu zabiegu. Jesli spdznienie jest wieksze niz 15
minut to zostanie zaproponowany inny termin zabiegu.

Polityka anulacji

Istnieje mozliwos¢ anulacji zabiegu bez ponoszenia kosztéw, do dwdéch godzin przed

jego rozpoczeciem. Anulowanie zabiegu w krétszym czasie bedzie skutkowac naliczeniem 50% ceny za
zabieg. Dla gosci, ktorzy nie anulujg zabiegu naliczane jest 100% wartosci zabiegu.

Pielegnacja domowa

Wykwalifikowany personel SPA zadba o przedtuzenie efektu zabiegu i zarekomenduje pielegnacje
domowa. Po zakoriczeniu wizyty otrzymajg Panstwo szczegdtowe wskazdwki dotyczace kontynuacji
pielegnacji.

Dodatkowe uwagi

Bizuterie i drogocenne przedmioty zachecamy zostawi¢ w sejfie hotelowym.

Do strefy SPA najwygodniej przyjs¢ w szlafroku i obuwiu zamiennym. SPA jest miejscem relaksu
i odprezenia, dlatego na terenie strefy prosimy o zachowanie ciszy.

Opening hours
SPA facilities: 7:00am-2:00pm or 3:00pm-10:00pm
Treatment rooms: 8:00am-9:00pm

Spa reservations
Advance bookings for Spa services are highly recommended to ensure availability. You can book via mail,
phone or at the SPA reception desk.

Arrival time
Please be so kind to arrive 10 minutes prior your scheduled appointment time, in order to fill out our SPA
consultation form.

Late arrivals
Arriving late for your appointments will reduce your treatment time. If you arrive more than 15 minutes
late for any treatment, you will be kindly asked to reschedule.

Cancellation policy

If you would like to reschedule or cancel your appointment, you can do so at any time, however it is
subject to a minimum 2 hours’ notice. If a cancellation is made less than 2 hours prior your appointment
time, a 50% charge will apply. For all no-shows, a 100% charge will apply.

Post treatment home care
Our highly qualified SPA staff, will take care of extending the effect of the treatment and recommend tailor
made home care. At the end of your visit, you will receive detailed instructions on how to continue care.

Valuables and additional information

We highly recommend to leave all your jewelry in room safe or any other valuables, as we take no
responsibility for any loss of the same. We encourage every guest to come to the SPA, in a bathrobe and
changeable footwear. SPA is a place of relaxation and therefore we kindly ask you to maintain silence.

Tel. +48 12 201 01 15

E-mail: spa@wyndhamgrandkrakow.com




